Professional Audio Video Manufacturer
Audio Product &Audio-Link Solutions
Product Datasheet
VISSONIC ELECTRONICS LTD.
Think Solution
Full Digital Networked DSPConference System
Page 1

Black Weight..................0.2kg
Dimensions (height x diameter)..................160 x 30mm
How to Order
Handheld microphone. With speak request button and light ring.
VIS-HM100 2m 6-pin XLR-f to 15HD-sub-m spiral cable.
VIS-HMC-02 3m 6-pin XLR-f to 15HD-sub-m spiral cable. VIS-HMC-03
Full Digital Networked DSPConference System
Page 21
VIS-FS100-A
Automatic feedback suppressor
VIS-FS100-A feedback suppressor uses a powerful signal processor and a fully automatic adaptive algorithm,
which is easy to use. In addition to supporting 4-line / microphone input, it is also equipped with an AUDIOLINK
digital audio cascade interface and supports 5 channel automatic mixer.
Features
 Fully automatic high-speed howling suppression algorithm, no need to debug, ready to use